
 

 

     

  

         

  

   

     

    

     

     

    

 

     

  

  

 

   

     

     

     

    

 

        

           

   
  

             

Change Order Proposal 

To: Indian River County Date: January 30, 2024 

Attn: Harrison Youngblood Revised: 

Proposal No: Final 

HG Project No: 19-0099-12 

Project: IRC Lift Station #5 Griffon 

Description: Remaining contract work to complete original PO. 

Item # Description Qty Unit Unit Price Extended Price 
Additional 

Time-Day 

3 Mobilization/Demobilization 0.5000 LS $1,701.90 $850.95 

34 6" Bypass Pumping Operation- Primary Pump - 11/1/23 thru 1/31/24 92.0000 DAY $794.22 $73,068.24 

34 6" Bypass Pumping Operation- Standby Pump - 11/1/23 thru 1/31/24 92.0000 DAY $794.22 $73,068.24 

99 Duplex Remote Terminal Unit (Install Only 0.5000 EA $6,807.60 $3,403.80 

104 Duplex Motor Control Panel (Install Only) 0.2500 EA $70,345.00 $17,586.25 

193 Cast In Place Concrete 150.0000 CF $56.73 $8,509.50 

194 Reinforcing Steel for Cast In Place Concrete 234.0000 LB $11.35 $2,655.90 

235 
Three Man Pipe Excavation and Repair Crew (Generator And Top 

Slab Demo, Generator Replacement) 
8.0000 HR $363.07 $2,904.56 

A1-17 A1-17 - Install Meter Can & Disconnect 0.5000 EA $7,261.44 $3,630.72 

Instal GC Furnished ATS 0.5000 EA $8,600.00 $4,300.00 

Qualifications: 

Removal of unknown obstructions not included. 

Removal of unknown conflicts not included. 

Permits and permit fees not included. 

Subtotal: $189,978.16 

Tax 

Total: $189,978.16 

Delays due to inspections not included. 

Any delays due to Covid-19 from any party in the supply, production or construction chain will require time in addition to that shown. 

Electronic locating services of any kind are not included. 

Asphalt Restoration will be based on the number of locations required. 

Hinterland Group Inc. Corporate Office 
Page 1 of 1 2051 W Blue Heron Blvd. Riviera Beach, FL 33404 - Ph 561-640-3503 - Fax 561-640-3504 Page 1 of 1 


	Change Order Proposal
	Qualifications:


